Sr

10

11

12

13

14

Questions

Name the first liar who announced the false prophethood?

What according to the Quran is the root cause of the evil?

What was the name of foster sister of the Holy Prophet(PBUH)

Name the she camel of Holy Prophet (PBUH), while sitting on which he delivered address in
the plain of Arafat?

Name the Sahabi who first recited the Quran with loud voice in Makkah?

He had knowledge of the interpretation of dreams:

The army of Munafigeen was led by Abu Sufyan in Ghazwa-e-Khandaqg was 10000. What
was the strength of Muslims in Ghazwa-e-Khandaq?

Jabal e Noor is situated in:

The Ummayyads developed important centres of ship building in:

The Muslim army comprising fory thousand men rallied at Yarmuk under the leadership of

In which period of compilation of hadis, 1,50,000 transmitters' names, activities and
characters were checked?

LEA'ANis:

He founded the school of Dars-e-Nizamia in Indo-Pak.

How many sons did Hazrat Abdul Mutlib have?

Answers Choice

UOW» UOwWr UOwWR

om> Dow>

. Ibn-e-Maljam

Sajjah

. Musailma Kazzab
. None of them

. Alcohol

Bribe
Theft
Adultery

. Hazrat Salmah(RA)
. Hazrat Raqgiyyah(RA)

Hazrat Mariah (RA)

. Hazrat Shima(RA)

Qaswa
Qiswa
Jabal
Zulfigar

. Hazrat Abdullah-ibn-Masood (R.A)

Hazrat Abdullah-ibn-Umer (R.A)
Hazrat Abdullah-ibn-Abi Bakr

(RA)

D.

Hazrat Abdullah-ibn-Abi Bakr

(RA)

A

COm» O OWP MUOW> UOWP UOWP UOWP U0UP DOW» U0wP

. Hazrat Issa (AS)

. Hazrat Yousuf (AS)
. Hazrat Musa (AS)

. Hazrat Yoonus (AS)

1000
2000
3000
4000

Arafat
Ghari Hira
Chari Saur
Jabal Uhud

Syria
Alexandria
Spain
Egypt

Khlid ibn Waleed (R.A)
Abu Ubaidah(R.A)
Hazrat Ali(R.A)

Hazrat Jarrar(R.A)

1st
2nd
3rd
No one

A clause of Islamic law
To receive a reward

A term of trade

To Bargain

None of these

Mulla Umar
Mulla Nizam-ud-Din
Fareed-ud Din Atar

None of these
8
9

10
11

Syria Ali



15

16

17

18

19

20

Sirya Saif Al Bahr is the first sirya of Islam.it is also called:

Name the first personality who laid his life in the way of Allah?

Two rakat prayer that is offered at the time of Solar Eclipse is called:

after demise of Hazrat Khadijah (RA) with whom Prophet(SAW) married:

Who suggested name 'Mohammad' for the Holy Prophet (PBUH), which means appreciated?

Name the Book that was revealed on Hazrat Daood (A.S)?

C. Syria a Umer
D. Syria Anas

A. Hazrat Haris ibn Abdullah (R.A)
B. Hazrat Haris ibn Khaleeq (R.A)

D. Hazrat Haris ibn Abd-ur-Rahman
(RA)

Khasoof

Chashat
None of these

Hazrat Hafsa R.A

Hazrat Umm-e-Habeeba R.A
Hazrat Safia R.A

Hazrat Amna (R.A)
Hazrat Abdullah (R.A)

. None of these

. Injeel
. Torait

W» DOW» DOU> DOWR

D. None of these



