

CSS Islamiat

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
Si	Questions	
1	Name the first liar who announced the false prophethood?	A. Ibn-e-Maljam B. Sajjah C. Musailma Kazzab D. None of them
2	What according to the Quran is the root cause of the evil?	A. Alcohol B. Bribe C. Theft D. Adultery
3	What was the name of foster sister of the Holy Prophet(PBUH)	A. Hazrat Salmah(RA) B. Hazrat Raqiyyah(RA) C. Hazrat Mariah (RA) D. Hazrat Shima(RA)
4	Name the she camel of Holy Prophet (PBUH), while sitting on which he delivered address in the plain of Arafat?	A. Qaswa B. Qiswa C. Jabal D. Zulfiqar
5	Name the Sahabi who first recited the Quran with loud voice in Makkah?	A. Hazrat Abdullah-ibn-Masood (R.A) B. Hazrat Abdullah-ibn-Umer (R.A) C. Hazrat Abdullah-ibn-Abi Bakr (R.A) D. Hazrat Abdullah-ibn-Abi Bakr (R.A)
6	He had knowledge of the interpretation of dreams:	A. Hazrat Issa (AS) B. Hazrat Yousuf (AS) C. Hazrat Musa (AS) D. Hazrat Yoonus (AS)
7	The army of Munafiqeen was led by Abu Sufyan in Ghazwa-e-Khandaq was 10000. What was the strength of Muslims in Ghazwa-e-Khandaq?	A. 1000 B. 2000 C. 3000 D. 4000
8	Jabal e Noor is situated in:	A. Arafat B. Ghari Hira C. Chari Saur D. Jabal Uhud
9	The Ummayyads developed important centres of ship building in:	A. Syria B. Alexandria C. Spain D. Egypt
10	The Muslim army comprising fory thousand men rallied at Yarmuk under the leadership of	A. Khlid ibn Waleed (R.A) B. Abu Ubaidah(R.A) C. Hazrat Ali(R.A) D. Hazrat Jarrar(R.A)
11	In which period of compilation of hadis, 1,50,000 transmitters' names, activities and characters were checked?	A. 1st B. 2nd C. 3rd D. No one
12	LEA'AN is:	A. A clause of Islamic law B. To receive a reward C. A term of trade D. To Bargain E. None of these
13	He founded the school of Dars-e-Nizamia in Indo-Pak.	A. Mulla Umar B. Mulla Nizam-ud-Din C. Fareed-ud Din Atar D. None of these
14	How many sons did Hazrat Abdul Mutlib have?	A. 8 B. 9 C. 10 D. 11
		A. Syria Ali

15	Sirya Saif Al Bahr is the first sirya of Islam.it is also called:	B. Syria Hamza C. Syria a Umer D. Syria Anas
16	Name the first personality who laid his life in the way of Allah?	A. Hazrat Haris ibn Abdullah (R.A) B. Hazrat Haris ibn Khaleeq (R.A) C. Hazrat Haris ibn Halla (R.A) D. Hazrat Haris ibn Abd-ur-Rahman (R.A)
17	Two rakat prayer that is offered at the time of Solar Eclipse is called:	A. Khasoof B. Kasoof C. Chashat D. None of these
18	after demise of Hazrat Khadijah (RA) with whom Prophet(SAW) married:	A. Hazrat Hafsa R.A B. Hazrat Sawda R.A C. Hazrat Umm-e-Habeeba R.A D. Hazrat Safia R.A
19	Who suggested name 'Mohammad' for the Holy Prophet (PBUH), which means appreciated?	A. Hazrat Amna (R.A) B. Hazrat Abdullah (R.A) C. Hazrat Abdul Muttalib (R.A) D. None of these
20	Name the Book that was revealed on Hazrat Daood (A.S)?	A. Injeel B. Torait C. Zuboor D. None of these